
1 11 JOSE ANTONIO GONZALEZ RESTREPO IFBB FLAG 1972 85.2 5 10 15

1 40 GERARDO AUGUSTO OVEGEL GUATEMALA 1998 63.4 6 12 18

2 43 EDWIN ALEXANDER VELASQUEZ ECUADOR 1987 69.1 9 18 27

3 44 ALEYSIS DURAN DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 1991 59.5 19 38 57

4 41 SNEYDER PINTO ECUADOR 1991 67.3 19 38 57

5 45 JOSE• DAVID MOSQUERA GIRON IFBB FLAG 1993 67.3 25 50 75

6 42 EDWIN GEOVANNY ARIAS GONZALEZ ECUADOR 1984 63.3 28 56 84

1 46 DENNY WILFRIDO GALVEZ GUATEMALA 1995 72.2/ 5 10 15

2 52 SILVIO ANDRES CAICEDO GARCIA ECUADOR 1990 71.2/ 10 20 30

3 51 NAVARRO EDGAR DAMIAN ARGENTINA 1991 71.9/ 15 30 45

4 48 CARLOS FERNANDO CHAVEZ BALLON PERU 1983 73.4/ 22 44 66

5 50 MIGUEL ANGEL CHAVEZ RECALDE ECUADOR 1991 72.5/ 24 48 72

6 47 XAVIER GORDON VENEZUELA 1988 75/ 29 58 87

1 58 MICHAEL ANTONIO DE JESUS DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 1991 77.9/ 5 10 15

2 59 MARCO MINGA ECUADOR 1985 78.4/ 10 20 30

1 60 JOFFRE MARCELO VALVERDE LOPEZ ECUADOR 1994 82.7/ 7 14 21

2 61 WILKAR VILLERO CHAVEZ IFBB FLAG 1975 90/ 8 16 24

1 58 MICHAEL ANTONIO DE JESUS DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 1991 / 5 5

2 46 DENNY WILFRIDO GALVEZ GUATEMALA 1995 / 10 10

3 40 GERARDO AUGUSTO OVEGEL GUATEMALA 1998 / 16 16

4 11 JOSE ANTONIO GONZALEZ RESTREPO IFBB FLAG 1972 / 21 21

5 60 JOFFRE MARCELO VALVERDE LOPEZ ECUADOR 1994 / 22 22

1 37 YERLIN ESQUIVEL SALAZAR COSTA RICA 1995 /164 5 5 10

2 38 GRACIELA IBAÑEZ ARGENTINA 1986 /150.5 10 10 20

1 6 LILIBETH DURAN DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 2000 /169.8 5 5

2 5 MIRNA ROMERO GUATEMALA 1999 /163.7 10 10

3 7 CAMILA SANCHEZ MANTILLA ECUADOR 2000 /164 15 15

4 8 JULIANA MARCELA BENAVIDEZ IFBB FLAG 2002 /158 20 20

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

MEN´S MASTER BODYBUILDING  +40 YEARS 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

O F F I C I A L   C O N T E S T   R E S U L T S   C H A L L E N G E R 

September 9 - 10 - 2022, Ambato - Ecuador

MISS & MISTER AMERICA IFBB CUP 

MEN´S SENIOR BODYBUILDING UP TO 70 KG 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

MEN´S SENIOR BODYBUILDING UP TO 75 KG 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

RD2 SCORE

MEN´S SENIOR BODYBUILDING UP TO  80 KG 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

MEN´S SENIOR BODYBUILDING OVER 80 KG 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

RD2 SCORE

SCORE

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

 MEN´S BODYBUILDING OVERALL

WOMEN´S BODYFITNESS OPEN  

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

WOMEN´S  JUNIOR BIKINI 16-23 YEARS

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

SCORE

RD2 SCORE



1 12 EMILY DELGADO CASTRO COSTA RICA 1985 /152 5 5

1 62 DANIELA DE LA CRUZ BATISTA ECUADOR 1996 /153 9 9

2 63 EMILY DELGADO CASTRO COSTA RICA 1985 /152 10 10

3 64 ANA CALDERON ECUADOR 1995 /157 13 13

4 65 GISELLA VEGA ECUADOR 1998 /154 20 20

1 67 LILIBETH DURAN DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 2000 /169 5 5

2 66 MIRNA ROMERO GUATEMALA 1999 /163 10 10

3 68 CAMILA SANCHEZ MANTILLA ECUADOR 2000 /1.64 15 15

1 67 LILIBETH DURAN DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 2000 / 5 5

2 62 DANIELA DE LA CRUZ BATISTA ECUADOR 1996 / 12 12

3 63 EMILY DELGADO CASTRO COSTA RICA 1985 / 13 13

1 1 ANTHONY GERARD DE LA CRUZ MENDEZ DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 2002 /174 5 5

2 4 RICARDO MILLASAKY PERU 2003 /177 10 10

3 3 ANTHONY JEANPIERRE VILLARREAL FUEL ECUADOR 2001 /169 15 15

4 2 SANTIAGO ORTEGA GALLEGOS ECUADOR 1999 /172.8 20 20

1 9 ANTONIO VASQUEZ ACEVEDO DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 1981 /173 5 5

2 10 CARLOS SANTIAGO VILLALVA ECUADOR 1982 /174.8 10 10

1 21 JOS• ANTONIO PUELLO DIAZ IFBB FLAG 1989 /170.5 8 8

2 22 SILVIO RAUL ORTIZ MANZO CHILE 1994 /167 9 9

3 23 ANGEL GUSTAVO COQUE NEIRA ECUADOR 1993 /166 15 15

4 25 EULER HERNAN PEREZ SANCHEZ PERU 1997 /163 20 20

5 20 JHONATAN BECERRA IFBB FLAG 1994 /171 26 26

6 24 HANS CIFUENTES MONSALVE CHILE 1987 /165 28 28

1 27 ANTHONY GERARD DE LA CRUZ M•ENDEZ DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 2002 /174 6 6

2 31 ERICK FABRICIO CAICEDO LEON ECUADOR 1994 /178.6 10 10

3 28 CARLOS POU DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 1996 /180.8 14 14

4 29 ANTONIO VASQUEZ ACEVEDO DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 1981 /173 22 22

5 26 GUSTAVO ADOLFO ALMAZON LUNA GUATEMALA 1990 /177.2 24 24

6 32 DAVID STEVEN CARDENAS IFBB FLAG 1994 /177 30 30

7 30 CARLOS SANTIAGO VILLALVA ECUADOR 1982 /174.8 33 33

1 1 ANTHONY GERARD DE LA CRUZ ME•NDEZ DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 2002 / 5 5

2 21 JOS• ANTONIO PUELLO DIAZ IFBB FLAG 1989 / 10 10

1 34 JUAN JOSE BOCCA IGLESIAS ECUADOR 1979 78.4/177 7 14 21

2 33 GERARDO AUGUSTO OREGEL DIAZ GUATEMALA 1998 63.4/165.5 11 22 33

3 49 JONATHAN ALEXANDER GAME ECUADOR 1998 71/171.5 12 24 36

4 36 JORGE ROURA ECUADOR 1995 67.7/168.5 20 40 60

5 35 CRISTIAN EDUARDO LLERENA ECUADOR 1986 72/170.5 25 50 75

1 54 CRISMEL SOCORRO PAULINO FRIAS DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 1998 /154.4 5 5

2 53 YAJAIRA ISTMENIA FORY SANCHEZ IFBB FLAG 1993 /157.2 10 10

3 202 JOHANA NACEVILLA ECUADOR 1999 /153 15 15

BIKINI OVERALL

MEN'S PHYSIQUE OVERALL

CLASSIC BODYBUILDING, OPEN

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

WOMEN´S MASTER BIKINI  OVER 35 YEARS

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

WOMEN´S SENIOR BIKINI UP TO 160 CM 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

WOMEN´S SENIOR BIKINI OVER 160 CM 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

JUNIOR MEN'S PHYSIQUE  16 - 23 YEARS

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

RD2 SCORE

MASTER  MEN'S PHYSIQUE OVER 40 YEARS

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

SENIOR MEN'S PHYSIQUE UP TO 171 CM 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

RD2 SCORE

SCORE

SENIOR MEN'S PHYSIQUE OVER 171 CM 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

SCOREPLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

WELLNESS FITNESS UP TO 160 CM OPEN 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

SCORE

RD2 SCORE



1 56 DAYANA ALEXANDRA VARELA DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 1994 /161 5 5

2 55 THALIA ZURITA ECUADOR 2000 /164.5 10 10

3 57 LORENA PAOLA ARTURO ESPAÑA IFBB FLAG 1985 /163.5 15 15

1 56 DAYANA ALEXANDRA VARELA DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 1994 / 5 5

2 54 CRISMEL SOCORRO PAULINO FRIAS DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 1998 / 10 10

1 39 OSWALDO DUGARTE ECUADOR 1989 /171 5 5

1 13 GERARDO AUGUSTO OREGEL DIAZ GUATEMALA 1998 63.4/165.5 7 14 21

2 15 GEM ANTONIO SERRANO NARANJO ECUADOR 1994 79.1/175.6 11 22 33

3 19 FABIAN BOLAÑOZ IFBB FLAG 1997 70.2/166 12 24 36

4 18 ALEYSIS DURAN DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 1991 59.5/158.5 25 50 75

5 16 FRANCO OLIVARI ARGENTINA 1991 92.2/181 26 52 78

6 14 SNEYDER PINTO ECUADOR 1991 67.3/164.4 26 52 78

7 17 CRISTIAN EDUARDO LLERENA ECUADOR 1986 72/170 33 66 99

WELLNESS FITNESS OVERALL

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

WELLNESS FITNESS OVER 160 CM OPEN 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

SCOREPLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

RD2 SCORE

MUSCULAR MEN'S PHYSIQUE OPEN 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

SCORE

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OPEN  

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 



1 81 ROBERT PALACIOS JIMENEZ ECUADOR 1979 82.2/ 5 10 15

2 84 MEDINA CASTILLO FRICSON VICENTE ECUADOR 1979 73.6/ 11 22 33

3 83 ALVARO GRUESO IFBB FLAG 1982 74.5/ 14 28 42

4 82 ALEXANDRE PAMPLONA BRASIL 1974 80/ 20 40 60

1 85 EVARISTO CORTEZ VALLADARES COSTA RICA 1972 64.8/ 7 14 21

2 86 JOSE ANTONIO GONZALEZ RESTREPO IFBB FLAG 1972 85.2/ 8 16 24

1 81 ROBERT PALACIOS JIMENEZ ECUADOR 1979 5 5

2 85 EVARISTO CORTEZ VALLADARES COSTA RICA 1972 10 10

1 152 GERARDO AUGUSTO OREGEL DIAZ GUATEMALA 1998 63.4/ 5 10 15

2 153 EVARISTO CORTEZ VALLADARES COSTA RICA 1972 64.8/ 10 20 30

3 154 EDWIN GEOVANNY ARIAS GONZALEZ ECUADOR 1984 63.3/ 17 34 51

4 155 ALEYSIS DURAN DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 1991 59.5/ 18 36 54

1 156 JORGE PATZAN GUATEMALA 1995 66/ 5 10 15

2 158 EDWIN ALEXANDER VELASQUEZ ECUADOR 1987 69.1/ 11 22 33

3 157 SNEYDER PINTO ECUADOR 1991 67.3/ 14 28 42

1 167 MEDINA CASTILLO FRICSON VICENTE ECUADOR 1979 71.9/ 8 16 24

2 159 ANTHONY OROZCO LEITON COSTA RICA 1991 74.6/ 10 20 30

3 166 ALVARO GRUESO IFBB FLAG 1982 73.9/ 15 30 45

4 160 DENNY WILFREDO GALVEZ CASTAÑEDA GUATEMALA 1995 72.3/ 20 40 60

5 163 JONATHAN ALEXANDER GAME ORDOÑEZ ECUADOR 1998 73.4/ 26 52 78

6 164 DIEGO OCHOA ECUADOR 1990 71/ 27 54 81

7 162 CARLOS FERNANDO CHAVEZ BALLON PERU 1983 36 72 72

8 165 NAVARRO EDGAR DAMIAN ARGENTINA 1991 38 76 76

1 174 JORGE MATUTE ECUADOR 1982 78.6/ 7 14 21

2 173 MICHAEL ANTONIO DE JESUS DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 1991 77.9/ 8 16 24

3 175 ALEXANDRE PAMPLONA BRASIL 1974 80/ 15 30 45

1 186 ROBERT PALACIOS JIMENEZ ECUADOR 1979 82.2/ 5 10 15

2 189 ALBERTO JOS• MORALES IFBB FLAG 1984 83.4/ 10 20 30

3 185 JOS• DAVID VARGAS ROMERO COSTA RICA 1993 84.1/ 16 32 48

4 188 JONATHAN HERNAN MOREIRA GARCIA ECUADOR 1994 82.2/ 20 40 60

5 187 JOFFRE MARCELO VALVERDE LOPEZ ECUADOR 1994 82.7/ 24 48 72

6 190 JOS• ANTONIO GONZALEZ RESTREPO IFBB FLAG 1972 85/ 27 54 81

1 194 RODRIGO ALBERTO CORTEZ SCHALL ARGENTINA 1979 108.3/ 5 10 15

2 195 FREDDY ALBERTO AZABACHE SABANDO ECUADOR 1992 85.6/ 10 20 30

3 196 JOSSE CAMACHO VENEZUELA 1988 88.1/ 15 30 45

MASTER BODYBUILDING OVERALL 

MASTER BODYBUILDING  50 - 59 YEARS

SENIOR BODYBUILDING UP TO 65 KG 

SENIOR BODYBUILDING UP TO 70 KG 

SENIOR BODYBUILDING UP TO 75 KG

SENIOR BODYBUILDING UP TO 80 KG

SENIOR BODYBUILDING UP TO 85 KG 

SENIOR BODYBUILDING OVER 85 KG 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

MISS & MISTER AMERICA IFBB CUP 

September 9 - 10 - 2022, Ambato - Ecuador

O F F I C I A L   C O N T E S T   R E S U L T S   

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

MASTER BODYBUILDING  40 - 49 YEARS



1 174 JORGE MATUTE ECUADOR 1982 / 5 5

2 194 RODRIGO ALBERTO CORTEZ SCHALL ARGENTINA 1979 / 11 11

3 186 ROBERT PALACIOS JIMENEZ ECUADOR 1979 / 13 13

4 167 MEDINA CASTILLO FRICSON VICENTE ECUADOR 1979 / 20 20

5 156 JORGE PATZAN GUATEMALA 1995 / 25 25

6 152 GERARDO AUGUSTO OREGEL DIAZ GUATEMALA 1998 / 31 31

7 85 EVARISTO CORTEZ VALLADARES COSTA RICA 1972 34 34

1 79 ALBA VERONICA HERRARTE CANTILLO GUATEMALA 1982 /152.6 5 5 10

2 80 GRACIELA IBAÑEZ ARGENTINA 1986 /150.5 10 10 20

1 138 YERLIN ESQUIVEL SALAZAR COSTA RICA 1995 /164 5 5 10

2 137 ALBA VERONICA HERRARTE CANTILLO GUATEMALA 1982 /152.6 10 10 20

1 138 YERLIN ESQUIVEL SALAZAR COSTA RICA 1995 / 5 5 10

2 79 ALBA VERONICA HERRARTE CANTILLO GUATEMALA 1982 / 10 10 20

1 149LILIBETH DURAN / ANTONY GERARD DE LA CRUZ DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 2000 / 5 5

2 151LORENA MARIUXI CARRILLO CRESPO / JOSE LUIS DE JESUS ECUADOR 1983 / 12 12

3 148 MIRNA ROMERO / KEVIN DONIS ALVARADO GUATEMALA 1999 / 13 13

1 74 LILIBETH DURAN DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 2000 /169.8 5 5

2 73 MIRNA ROMERO GUATEMALA 1999 /163.7 10 10

1 90 LORENA MARIUXI CARRILLO CRESPO ECUADOR 1983 /153 5 5

2 88 EMILY DELGADO CASTRO COSTA RICA 1985 /152 10 10

3 87 ANDREA NOVOA VALLEJO ECUADOR 1978 /156.5 15 15

4 89 ANA MARKOVIC ICELAND 1984 /170.3 20 20

1 184 LORENA MARIUXI CARRILLO CRESPO ECUADOR 1983 /153 8 8

2 181 EMILY DELGADO CASTRO COSTA RICA 1985 /152 11 11

3 180 DANIELA DE LA CRUZ BATISTA ECUADOR 1996 /153 12 12

4 183 ANA ALVARADO ECUADOR 1994 /159.5 21 21

5 182 ANA CALDERON ECUADOR 1995 /157 22 22

1 192 MARIA FLORENCIA MANGARELLA ARGENTINA 1992 /164 5 5

2 191 MIRNA ROMERO GUATEMALA 1999 /163.7 10 10

3 193 MARICRUZ ELIZABETH PAZ VALLE ECUADOR 1991 /162 15 15

1 199 RAFAELA MARITZA CORNEJO DIAZ ECUADOR 1987 /172 5 5

2 197 LILIBETH DURAN DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 2000 /169.8 10 10

3 198 ANA MARKOVIC ICELAND 1984 /170.3 15 15

1 199 RAFAELA MARITZA CORNEJO DIAZ ECUADOR 1987 / 5 5

2 197 LILIBETH DURAN DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 2000 / 13 13

3 192 MARIA FLORENCIA MANGARELLA ARGENTINA 1992 / 15 15

4 184 LORENA MARIUXI CARRILLO CRESPO ECUADOR 1983 / 16 16

1 69 ANTHONY GERARD DE LA CRUZ M•NDEZ DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 2002 /174 5 5

2 72 RICARDO MILLASAKY PERU 2003 /177 10 10

3 71 ANTHONY JEANPIERRE VILLARREAL FUEL ECUADOR 2001 /169 15 15

4 70 SANTIAGO ORTEGA GALLEGOS ECUADOR 1999 /172.8 20 20

SENIOR BODYBUILDING OVERALL

BODYFITNESS OVERALL 

BIKINI OVERALL 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

JUNIOR MEN'S PHYSIQUE 16 - 23 YEARS

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

SENIOR BIKINI OVER 164 CM 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

SENIOR BIKINI UP TO 164 CM 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

SENIOR BIKINI UP TO 160 CM 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

MASTER BIKINI OVER 35 YEARS

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

JUNIOR BIKINI 16 - 23 YEARS

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

FIT PAIRS, OPEN 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

SENIOR BODYFITNESS 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

MASTER BODYFITNESS OVER 35 YEARS

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE



1 78 JUAN CARLOS TADEO ECUADOR 1979 /171 6 6

2 77 ANTONIO VASQUEZ ACEVEDO DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 1981 /173 9 9

3 201 CARLOS SANTIAGO VILLALVA ECUADOR 1982 /174.8 15 15

1 131 JOS• ALBERTO ARREAGA MOREIRA ECUADOR 1996 /164 5 5

2 129 DANIEL CHINCHILLA CHAVES COSTA RICA 1994 /165 14 14

3 126 RONY EDUARDO CHANGO MURILLO ECUADOR 1988 /169.4 14 14

4 127 SILVIO RAUL ORTIZ MANZO CHILE 1994 /167 17 17

5 130 EULER HERNAN PEREZ SANCHEZ PERU 1997 /163 26 26

6 128 HANS CIFUENTES MONSALVE CHILE 1987 /165 29 29

1 113 ANTHONY GERARD DE LA CRUZ M•NDEZ DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 2002 /174 7 7

2 119 JOSUE DE JESUS CARCELEN ECUADOR 1998 /172 8 8

3 118 JOS• ANTONIO PUELLO DIAZ IFBB FLAG 1989 /173 16 16

4 112 KEVIN DONIS GUATEMALA 1992 /176 19 19

5 115 JAIRO BOGALLO IFBB FLAG 1986 /174 26 26

6 117 TITO SALOMON DIAZ SANCHEZ ECUADOR 1989 /174 29 29

7 116 ANTONIO VASQUEZ ACEVEDO DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 1981 33 33

8 114 JESUS RODR?GUEZ CONTRERAS VENEZUELA 1994 36 36

1 134 ERICK FABRICIO CAICEDO LEON ECUADOR 1994 /178.6 5 5

2 133 CARLOS POU DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 1996 /180.8 11 11

3 135 RICARDO MILLASAKY PERU 2003 /177 15 15

4 132 GUSTAVO ADOLFO ALMAZON LUNA GUATEMALA 1990 /177.2 19 19

5 136 DAVID STEVEN CARDENAS IFBB FLAG 1994 /176.4 25 25

1 113 ANTHONY GERARD DE LA CRUZ M•NDEZ DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 2002 / 7 7

2 134 ERICK FABRICIO CAICEDO LEON ECUADOR 1994 / 11 11

3 131 JOS• ALBERTO ARREAGA MOREIRA ECUADOR 1996 / 13 13

4 78 JUAN CARLOS TADEO ECUADOR 1979 / 20 20

1 95 GERARDO AUGUSTO OREGEL DIAZ GUATEMALA 1998 63.4/165.5 6 12 18

2 96 EVARISTO CORTEZ VALLADARES COSTA RICA 1972 64.6/164.6 11 22 33

3 97 EDWIN ALEXANDER VELASQUEZ ECUADOR 1987 69.1/169 14 28 42

1 204 LENNY OSMAR TABOADA ZAMBRANO ECUADOR 1987 78.6/175 7 14 21

2 98 JONATHAN ESTUARDO MARTINEZ CATALAN GUATEMALA 1990 73.5/173.5 9 18 27

3 205 JUAN JOSE BOCCA IGLESIAS ECUADOR 1979 78/1.75 16 32 48

4 203 JOSE DAVID VARGAS ROMERO COSTA RICA 1993 84.1/182.3 18 36 54

1 204 LENNY OSMAR TABOADA ZAMBRANO ECUADOR 1987 / 5 5

2 95 GERARDO AUGUSTO OREGEL DIAZ GUATEMALA 1998 / 10 10

1 121 LILIBETH DURAN DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 2000 /169.8 5 5 10

2 120 MIRNA ROMERO GUATEMALA 1999 /163.7 10 10 20

3 125 LORENA MARIUXI CARRILLO CRESPO ECUADOR 1983 /153 17 17 34

4 122 ANDREA NOVOA VALLEJO ECUADOR 1978 /156.5 17 17 34

5 124 MARICRUZ ELIZABETH PAZ VALLE ECUADOR 1991 /162 27 27 54

6 123 ANA MARKOVIC ICELAND 1984 /170.3 27 27 54

1 103 ELAINE CORDEIRO BRASIL 1974 63.7/ 5 5

2 104 FABIOLA GUILCA ECUADOR 2000 55.2/ 10 10

SENIOR MEN'S PHYSIQUE OVERALL 

SENIOR  CLASICC BODYBUILDING OVERALL 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

WOMEN'S PHYSIQUE, OPEN  

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

WOMEN'S FIT MODEL,  OPEN 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

SENIOR CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OVER 171 CM

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

SENIOR CLASSIC BODYBUILDING  UP TO 171 CM 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

SENIOR MEN'S PHYSIQUE SENIOR OVER 176 CM

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

SENIOR MEN'S PHYSIQUE UP TO 176 CM 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

SENIOR MEN'S PHYSIQUEUP TO 170 CM 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

MASTER MEN'S PHYSIQUE OVER 40 AÑOS



1 94 VALERIA LOPEZ VENEZUELA 1999 /158.5 5 5 10

1 76 THALIA ZURITA ECUADOR 2000 /164.5 5 5

2 75 JOHANA NACEVILLA ECUADOR 1999 /153 10 10

1 93 MARLLYR ZULAY CASTILLO GARCIA IFBB FLAG 1981 /158 5 5

2 91 LORENA PAOLA ARTURO ESPAÑA IFBB FLAG 1985 /163.8 12 12

3 92 ANGELA OROZCO IFBB FLAG 1979 /150 13 13

1 169 DAMARIS SOLORZANO ECUADOR 1994 /155.5 5 5

2 172 ANGELA OROZCO IFBB FLAG 1979 / 10 10

3 168 CRISMEL SOCORRO PAULINO FRIAS DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 1998 /154.4 15 15

4 171 YAJAIRA FORY IFBB FLAG 1981 /158 20 20

1 176 DAYANARA VILLAMAR ECUADOR 1994 /160.7 5 5

2 177 KARINA PADILLA BRENES COSTA RICA 1998 /166 11 11

3 179 DAYANA ALEXANDRA VARELA DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 1994 /161 14 14

4 178 THALIA ZURITA ECUADOR 2000 /164.5 20 20

1 169 DAMARIS SOLORZANO ECUADOR 1994 / 5 5

2 176 DAYANARA VILLAMAR ECUADOR 1994 / 10 10

3 93 MARLLYR ZULAY CASTILLO GARCIA IFBB FLAG 1981 / 15 15

4 76 THALIA ZURITA ECUADOR 2000 / 20 20

1 107 JONATHAN ESTUARDO MARTINEZ CATALAN GUATEMALA 1990 73.5/173.5 5 10 15

2 109 JOS• DAVID VARGAS ROMERO COSTA RICA 1993 84.1/182.3 11 22 33

3 108 GERARDO AUGUSTO OREGEL DIAZ GUATEMALA 1998 63.4/165.5 15 30 45

4 110 JONATHAN ALEXANDER GAME ORDOÑEZ ECUADOR 1998 71/171.5 19 38 57

5 111 EDWIN ALEXANDER VELASQUEZ ECUADOR 1987 69.1/169 25 50 75

1 105 JULIO CESAR MEDINA CASTILLO ECUADOR 1984 /172.4 5 5

2 106 EDWARD MAURICIO HITAS GIL IFBB FLAG 1980 /167.3 10 10

3 200 OSWALDO DUGARTE ECUADOR 1989 /171 15 15

1 139 JORGE PATZAN GUATEMALA 1995 66/163 5 10 15

2 141 MIGUEL ANGEL RODRIGUEZ COTERA ECUADOR 1987 74/168.5 12 24 36

3 140 GERARDO AUGUSTO OREGEL DIAZ GUATEMALA 1998 63.4/165.5 13 26 39

4 142 ALEYSIS DURAN DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 1991 59.5/158.5 20 40 60

1 144 MICHAEL ANTONIO DE JESUS DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 1991 / 5 10 15

2 143 JONATHAN ESTUARDO MARTINEZ CATALAN GUATEMALA 1990 73.5/173.5 11 22 33

3 102 CARLOS ALBERTO AGUAYO ALVARADO ECUADOR 1980 78.3/174.5 17 34 51

4 146 DAVID ALEJANDRO VILLACIS VEINTIMILLA ECUADOR 1987 96.4/186 19 38 57

5 145 JOS• DAVID VARGAS ROMERO COSTA RICA 1993 84.1/182.3 25 50 75

6 16 FRANCO OLIVARI ARGENTINA 1991 / 30 60 90

1 144 MICHAEL ANTONIO DE JESUS DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 1991 / 5 5

2 139 JORGE PATZAN GUATEMALA 1995 / 10 10

WELLNESS OVERALL

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OVERALL 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OVER 171 CM, OPEN 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE UP TO 171 CM, OPEN 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

MUSCULAR MEN'S PHYSIQUE, OPEN 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

GAMES CLASSIC BODYBUILDING,  OPEN 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

SENIOR WELLNESS FITNESS OVER 160 CM 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

SENIOR WELLNESS UP TO 160 CM

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

MASTER WELLNESS OVER 35 YEARS

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

JUNIOR WELLNESS 16 - 23 YEARS

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

WOMEN'S ARTISTIC FITNESS 


